Call #

10

Counties

UPSHUR

CALHOUN

ROANE

LEWIS

WAYNE

FAYETTE

WAYNE

HARDY

JEFFERSON

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIONS
LETTING RESULTS - AUGUST 25, 2021

Description

SOUTH KANAWHA STREET

WALNUT GROVE BRIDGE

JACKSON - NOBLE RIDGE ROAD

SOUTH PARK BRIDGE

CORPORAL MENIFEE CARTER MEMORIAL BRIDGE
COURT ST FAYETTEVILLE

US ARMY SGT PAUL CARROLL MEMORIAL BRIDGE
OLD STRASBURG RD - VA ST LN

MADDEX SQUARE SIGNAL MODIFICATION

*CAWV Members in bold type

Bidder Name

WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
J. F. ALLEN COMPANY

SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
ALL CONCRETE, INC.

ROCK FORGE BRIDGE CO., LLC

ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
ALAN STONE CO., INC.

ALAN STONE CO., INC.

ROCK FORGE BRIDGE CO., LLC

MARKS DRILLING

R.K. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

THAXTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., OF SISSONVILLE

SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.

TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

W & L CONSTRUCTION AND PAVING INC.

DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

WEST VIRGINIA SIGNAL AND LIGHT, INC.
SPECIALTY GROUPS, INC.

Bid Amount

$422,311
$458,960

$593,791
$608,698
$631,801
$661,839
$744,293

$1,159,773
$1,208,098
$1,214,217
$1,270,198
$1,389,743

$620,468
$743,760

$768,400
$1,237,675
$830,100
$790,645
$241,100

$246,484
$347,281



