## WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIONS LETTING RESULTS - AUGUST 25, 2021

Call #	Counties	Description	Bidder Name	Bid Amount
1	UPSHUR	SOUTH KANAWHA STREET	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.	\$422,311
			J. F. ALLEN COMPANY	\$458,960
2	CALHOUN	WALNUT GROVE BRIDGE	SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$593,791
			ALL CONCRETE, INC.	\$608,698
			ROCK FORGE BRIDGE CO., LLC	\$631,801
			ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$661,839
			ALAN STONE CO., INC.	\$744,293
3	ROANE	JACKSON - NOBLE RIDGE ROAD	ALAN STONE CO., INC.	\$1,159,773
			ROCK FORGE BRIDGE CO., LLC	\$1,208,098
			MARKS DRILLING	\$1,214,217
			R.K. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,270,198
			THAXTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., OF SISSONVILLE	\$1,389,743
4	LEWIS	SOUTH PARK BRIDGE	SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$620,468
			TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$743,760
5	WAYNE	CORPORAL MENIFEE CARTER MEMORIAL BRIDGE	TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$768,400
6	FAYETTE	COURT ST FAYETTEVILLE	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.	\$1,237,675
7	WAYNE	US ARMY SGT PAUL CARROLL MEMORIAL BRIDGE	TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$830,100
8	HARDY	OLD STRASBURG RD - VA ST LN	W & L CONSTRUCTION AND PAVING INC.	\$790,645
10	JEFFERSON	MADDEX SQUARE SIGNAL MODIFICATION	DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$241,100
			WEST VIRGINIA SIGNAL AND LIGHT, INC.	\$246,484
			SPECIALTY GROUPS, INC.	\$347,281

<sup>\*</sup>CAWV Members in bold type